Manholes

Drainage Structures :
Concrete Pipe
Box Culverts

Of Fayetteville

P.O. Box 1082 e 3725 S McCollum Ave.
Fayetteville, AR 72702

Contacts

Drop Inlets Phone : 479-521-0504 Brad Johnson
Curb Inlets Fax : 479-443-5533 Stuart Power
Junction Boxes www.scurlockindustries.com Nate Brown
Ditch Intakes
Catch Basins

Other Concrete Products

DATE December 17, 2021 QUOTE

Bushy Creek - Tontitown BID DATE:

TERMS: NET 30

SHIPMENT: FOB JOBSITE

ITEM QTY

UNIT

TYPE / DESCRIPTION

UNIT PRICE

AMOUNT

1 48

LF

6'x6' RCBC ~ 16,500 Ibs per 6' section

$600.00

$28,800.00

2 30

LF

8'x4' RCBC ~ 17,000 Ibs per 6' section

$675.00

$20,250.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

SIGNED:

"Build a Better Tomorrow with Concrete"

Pricing for this quote is effective for 30 days. Applicable Sales Tax is not included.
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