

Manholes

Drainage Structures:

Concrete Pipe

Box Culverts

Drop Inlets

**Curb Inlets** 

Junction Boxes

Ditch Intakes

Catch Basins

Other Concrete Products

P.O. Box 1082 • 3725 S McCollum Ave. Fayetteville, AR 72702

Phone: 479-521-0504 Fax: 479-443-5533 www.scurlockindustries.com Contacts
Brad Johnson
Stuart Power
Nate Brown

DATE	December	17, 2021	QUOTE		
Bushy Creek - Tontitown				BID DATE:	
				TERMS: NET 30	
				SHIPMENT: FOB JOBSITE	
ITEM	QTY	UNIT	TYPE / DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1	48	LF	6'x6' RCBC ~ 16,500 lbs per 6' section	\$600.00	\$28,800.00
2	30	LF	8'x4' RCBC ~ 17,000 lbs per 6' section	\$675.00	\$20,250.00
					\$0.00
					\$0.00
					\$0.00
					\$0.00
					\$0.00
					\$0.00
					\$0.00
					\$0.00
					\$0.00
					\$0.00
					\$0.00
					\$0.00
					\$0.00
					\$0.00
					\$0.00
					\$0.00
					\$0.00
					\$0.00
					\$0.00
					\$0.00
					\$0.00
					\$0.00
					\$0.00
					\$0.00
					\$0.00 \$0.00
					\$0.00
					\$0.00
					\$0.00
					\$0.00
					φυ.υυ

SIGNED: